Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Multi foil PE 0,2mm 60x1,25m
1005049

- PE-foil for installation on top of existing thermal insulation
- transparent

Application information Uponor Multi foil PE
Specification

- UFH installation accessories and components for multiple systems
Application

- radiant heating and cooling systems
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Uponor Multi foil PE 0,2mm 60x1,25m

1005049

Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GF

Iltem no GTIN
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width
Item_UOM

Technical data
Recycling Text Block PL1
Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Material (number) PL1
Packaging Material PL1
Packaging Material (short) PL1
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL4
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4021598026148
35001005049
04021598026148

1000
0,142
1000

m2

Low density polyethylene

06414905432158
06414905455935
145

1500

1250

1300

4

Low density polyethylene
LDPE

75

3375

Base_Box

Pallet
0,02628125
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Packaging Weight PL1 10,757
Packaging Weight PL4 504
Packaging Width PL1 145
Packaging Width PL4 800
Measurements

Wall thickness_s 0,2
Z Measurement b 1250
Documents
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Uponor Corporation

limalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1005049

