

Uponor Multi foil PE 0,2mm 60x1,25m

1005049

- PE-foil for installation on top of existing thermal insulation
- transparent



Application information Uponor Multi foil PE

Specification

- UFH installation accessories and components for multiple systems

Application

- radiant heating and cooling systems

Uponor Multi foil PE 0,2mm 60x1,25m

1005049



Product code

Item no EAN	4021598026148
Item no GF	35001005049
Item no GTIN	04021598026148

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	1
Item Unit Length	1000
Item Unit Weight	0,142
Item Unit Width	1000
Item_UOM	m ²

Technical data

Recycling Text Block PL1	Low density polyethylene
--------------------------	--------------------------

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905432158
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905455935
Packaging Height PL1	145
Packaging Height PL4	1500
Packaging Length PL1	1250
Packaging Length PL4	1300
Packaging Material (number) PL1	4
Packaging Material PL1	Low density polyethylene
Packaging Material (short) PL1	LDPE
Packaging Quantity PL1	75
Packaging Quantity PL4	3375
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,02628125
Packaging Volume PL4	1,56

Packaging Weight PL1	10,757
Packaging Weight PL4	504
Packaging Width PL1	145
Packaging Width PL4	800

Measurements

Wall thickness_s	0,2
Z Measurement b	1250

Documents

Page with all documents



Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com